
September 24, 2019

Race Date 2019 New Prague Invitational

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Name Team TimePlace Score Grade

Class - T Teams

Kayla Lafaurie New Prague 21:36.21   1 9
Sivanna O'Brien Lakeville South 22:44.42   2 8
Cally Cheever New Prague 23:04.53   3 11
Emma Remington Lakeville South 23:44.64   4 8
Sophia Skoog Lakeville South 23:57.85   5 11
Rachel Brandt New Prague 24:12.86   6 9
Molly Higgins Lakeville South 24:32.57   7 9
Lindsay Wirfs Lakeville South 24:34.18   8 10
Abbey Colling New Prague 24:35.99   9 12
Lillian Masinde Lakeville South 24:47.010  10 10
Mia Monroe New Prague 24:58.811  11 9
Libby Midtvedt New Prague 25:09.012  12 11
Morgan Haapala Lakeville South 25:13.213  13 10
Megan Tolzmann Lesueur-Henderson 25:21.914  14 11
Victoria Johnson Lakeville South 25:25.6(> 7)  15 9
Bri Novak Red Wing 25:32.415  16 10
Sydnee Nelson Red Wing 25:33.316  17 9
Sophia Metzdorff New Prague 25:37.517  18 9
Sydney Stenger New Prague 27:17.5(> 7)  19 10
Kassandra Neeser Red Wing 27:24.118  20 10
Maggie Flicek Lakeville South 27:29.0(> 7)  21 10
Serenna Snider Red Wing 27:35.719  22 11
Mallory Bade Red Wing 28:01.720  23 10
Gabby Dahlke Tri-City United 28:04.3(< 5)  24 8
Chloe McGrath Red Wing 28:08.721  25 12
Kyli Nelson Red Wing 28:42.022  26 12
Autumn Peary Red Wing 28:57.6(> 7)  27 11
Rachel Welch Lakeville South 29:05.1(> 7)  28 10
Hannah Leverson New Prague 29:21.2(> 7)  29 12
Kaitlyn Stoffel New Prague 29:22.4(> 7)  30 10
Maddi Holicky New Prague 29:26.0(> 7)  31 10
Brecken Hill Red Wing 30:02.4(> 7)  32 11
Olivia Fritz Lesueur-Henderson 30:12.023  33 11
Rhia Krautkremer Tri-City United 30:12.6(< 5)  34 9
Taylor Hartmann Lesueur-Henderson 30:30.824  35 11
Riley Holets New Prague 30:59.1(> 7)  36 10
Abby Knutson New Prague 31:34.8(> 7)  37 12
Avery Lueck Norwood-Young 32:24.0(< 5)  38 8
Gail Warner Lesueur-Henderson 33:32.925  39 12
Peyton Hartmann Lesueur-Henderson 35:02.826  40 9
AnaBelle Nelson Norwood-Young 35:21.7(< 5)  41 8
Madison Tebbe Lesueur-Henderson 36:36.727  42 11
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September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019 New Prague Invitational

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Class - T Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Lakeville South Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 26
23:54.6Average Time:

Sivanna O'Brien 2 22:44.4   1 8     2 22:44.4
Emma Remington 4 23:44.6   2 8     6 46:29.0
Sophia Skoog 5 23:57.8   3 11    11 1:10:26.8
Molly Higgins 7 24:32.5   4 9    18 1:34:59.3
Lindsay Wirfs 8 24:34.1   5 10    26 1:59:33.4
Lillian Masinde (10) 24:47.0   6 10 (36) 2:24:20.4
Morgan Haapala (13) 25:13.2   7 10 (49) 2:49:33.6
Victoria Johnson >  7 25:25.6   8 9 3:14:59.2
Maggie Flicek >  7 27:29.0   9 10 3:42:28.2
Rachel Welch >  7 29:05.1  10 10 4:11:33.3

New Prague Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 30
23:41.6Average Time:

Kayla Lafaurie 1 21:36.2   1 9     1 21:36.2
Cally Cheever 3 23:04.5   2 11     4 44:40.7
Rachel Brandt 6 24:12.8   3 9    10 1:08:53.5
Abbey Colling 9 24:35.9   4 12    19 1:33:29.4
Mia Monroe 11 24:58.8   5 9    30 1:58:28.2
Libby Midtvedt (12) 25:09.0   6 11 (42) 2:23:37.2
Sophia Metzdorff (17) 25:37.5   7 9 (59) 2:49:14.7
Sydney Stenger >  7 27:17.5   8 10 3:16:32.2
Hannah Leverson >  7 29:21.2   9 12 3:45:53.4
Kaitlyn Stoffel >  7 29:22.4  10 10 4:15:15.8
Maddi Holicky >  7 29:26.0  11 10 4:44:41.8
Riley Holets >  7 30:59.1  12 10 5:15:40.9
Abby Knutson >  7 31:34.8  13 12 5:47:15.7

Red Wing Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 88
26:49.4Average Time:

Bri Novak 15 25:32.4   1 10    15 25:32.4
Sydnee Nelson 16 25:33.3   2 9    31 51:05.7
Kassandra Neeser 18 27:24.1   3 10    49 1:18:29.8
Serenna Snider 19 27:35.7   4 11    68 1:46:05.5
Mallory Bade 20 28:01.7   5 10    88 2:14:07.2
Chloe McGrath (21) 28:08.7   6 12 (109) 2:42:15.9
Kyli Nelson (22) 28:42.0   7 12 (131) 3:10:57.9
Autumn Peary >  7 28:57.6   8 11 3:39:55.5
Brecken Hill >  7 30:02.4   9 11 4:09:57.9

Lesueur-Henderson Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 112
30:56.0Average Time:

Megan Tolzmann 14 25:21.9   1 11    14 25:21.9
Olivia Fritz 23 30:12.0   2 11    37 55:33.9
Taylor Hartmann 24 30:30.8   3 11    61 1:26:04.7
Gail Warner 25 33:32.9   4 12    86 1:59:37.6
Peyton Hartmann 26 35:02.8   5 9   112 2:34:40.4
Madison Tebbe (27) 36:36.7   6 11 (139) 3:11:17.1

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 5K

Class - T Teams

Name Place TimeGrade Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Norwood-Young America Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Avery Lueck <  5 32:24.0   1 8 32:24.0
AnaBelle Nelson <  5 35:21.7   2 8 1:07:45.7

Tri-City United Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

Gabby Dahlke <  5 28:04.3   1 8 28:04.3
Rhia Krautkremer <  5 30:12.6   2 9 58:16.9
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